

**BID ABSTRACT****23.MWA786-DD Centennial Parkway Channel West - Farm Road, Oso Blanca to Tee Pee****Bid Date: March 5, 2024****PWP No.: CL-2024-233**

City of Las Vegas - Finance Department  
Purchasing & Contracts Division  
495 S. Main Street, 4th Floor  
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101

|        |  |       | America United Construction, Inc. |              | Las Vegas Paving Corporation |              | TAB Contractors, Inc. |              | Harber Company, Inc. (Mountain Cascade of Nevada) |              |
|--------|--|-------|-----------------------------------|--------------|------------------------------|--------------|-----------------------|--------------|---|--------------|
| Item # | Description  | QTY   | UOM                               | Unit Price   | Extended Price               | Unit Price   | Extended Price        | Unit Price   | Extended Price                                    | Unit Price   |
| 1      | 105.001 CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL                                     | 1     | LS                                | \$141,090.00 | \$141,090.00                 | \$230,000.00 | \$230,000.00          | \$324,000.00 | \$324,000.00                                      | \$200,000.00 |
| 2      | 107.001 PUBLIC OUTREACH PROGRAM  | 1     | LS                                | \$51,607.00  | \$51,607.00                  | \$16,000.00  | \$16,000.00           | \$63,000.00  | \$63,000.00                                       | \$45,000.00  |
| 3      | 109.001 CONSTRUCTION CONFLICTS AND CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE               | 1     | ALLOW                             | \$875,000.00 | \$875,000.00                 | \$875,000.00 | \$875,000.00          | \$875,000.00 | \$875,000.00                                      | \$875,000.00 |
| 4      | 109.001 OWNER INITIATED TIME EXTENSION ALLOWANCE                       | 15    | DAY                               | \$500.00     | \$7,500.00                   | \$500.00     | \$7,500.00            | \$500.00     | \$7,500.00  | \$500.00     |
| 5      | 109.002 OWNER INITIATED TIME EXTENSION AMOUNT IN ADDITION TO ALLOWANCE | 15    | DAY                               | \$2,230.00   | \$33,450.00                  | \$1,966.00   | \$29,490.00           | \$1,200.00   | \$18,000.00                                       | \$3,500.00   |
| 6      | 200.001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION                                | 1     | LS                                | \$665,885.00 | \$665,885.00                 | \$364,072.30 | \$364,072.30          | \$500,000.00 | \$500,000.00                                      | \$115,000.00 |
| 7      | 201.001 CLEARING AND GRUBBING  | 1     | LS                                | \$35,097.00  | \$35,097.00                  | \$1.00       | \$1.00                | \$15,000.00  | \$15,000.00                                       | \$6,000.00   |
| 8      | 202.005 REMOVE PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE                             | 11510 | SY                                | \$14.00      | \$161,140.00                 | \$10.00      | \$115,100.00          | \$20.00      | \$230,200.00                                      | \$9.00       |
| 9      | 202.032 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK                                       | 947   | SF                                | \$5.00       | \$4,735.00                   | \$4.60       | \$4,356.20            | \$10.00      | \$9,470.00  | \$6.00       |
| 10     | 202.037 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER                                | 200   | LF                                | \$15.00      | \$3,000.00                   | \$26.50      | \$5,300.00            | \$25.00      | \$5,000.00  | \$30.00      |
| 11     | 202.038 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB   | 240   | LF                                | \$16.00      | \$3,840.00                   | \$16.00      | \$3,840.00            | \$22.00      | \$5,280.00  | \$25.00      |
| 12     | 202.039 REMOVE CONCRETE CROSS GUTTER                                   | 496   | SF                                | \$6.00       | \$2,976.00                   | \$14.50      | \$7,192.00            | \$20.00      | \$9,920.00  | \$19.00      |
| 13     | 202.07 REMOVE DROP INLET   | 1     | EA                                | \$2,893.00   | \$2,893.00                   | \$7,200.00   | \$7,200.00            | \$3,500.00   | \$3,500.00  | \$4,700.00   |
| 14     | 202.092 REMOVE REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX (RCB) PLUG                      | 1     | EA                                | \$2,216.00   | \$2,216.00                   | \$2,600.00   | \$2,600.00            | \$5,000.00   | \$5,000.00  | \$2,700.00   |
| 15     | 202.098 REMOVE REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (RCP) STORM DRAIN              | 1833  | LF                                | \$68.00      | \$124,644.00                 | \$85.00      | \$155,805.00          | \$45.00      | \$82,485.00                                       | \$29.00      |
| 16     | 202.101 REMOVE STORM DRAIN MANHOLE                                     | 8     | EA                                | \$3,659.00   | \$29,272.00                  | \$3,500.00   | \$28,000.00           | \$1,200.00   | \$9,600.00  | \$6,500.00   |
| 17     | 202.14 REMOVE WATER MAIN   | 176   | LF                                | \$48.00      | \$8,448.00                   | \$110.00     | \$19,360.00           | \$120.00     | \$21,120.00                                       | \$60.00      |
| 18     | 202.207 REMOVE AND SALVAGE SIGN AND POST                               | 1     | EA                                | \$99.00      | \$99.00                      | \$44.00      | \$44.00               | \$45.00      | \$45.00   | \$50.00      |
| 19     | 202.9001 REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING BRICK PAVERS                      | 1     | LS                                | \$22,282.00  | \$22,282.00                  | \$15,600.00  | \$15,600.00           | \$6,000.00   | \$6,000.00  | \$15,000.00  |
| 20     | 202.9002 REMOVE AND SALVAGE STREETLIGHT LUMINAIRE                      | 48    | EA                                | \$319.00     | \$15,312.00                  | \$127.00     | \$6,096.00            | \$250.00     | \$12,000.00                                       | \$145.00     |
| 21     | 202.9003 ABANDON 18-INCH RCP STORM DRAIN                               | 67    | LF                                | \$69.00      | \$4,623.00                   | \$130.00     | \$8,710.00            | \$130.00     | \$8,710.00  | \$105.00     |

**BID ABSTRACT****23.MWA786-DD Centennial Parkway Channel West - Farm Road, Oso Blanca to Tee Pee****Bid Date: March 5, 2024****PWP No.: CL-2024-233**

City of Las Vegas - Finance Department  
Purchasing & Contracts Division  
495 S. Main Street, 4th Floor  
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101

|        |  |       |     | America United Construction, Inc. |                | Las Vegas Paving Corporation |                | TAB Contractors, Inc. |                | Harber Company, Inc. (Mountain Cascade of Nevada) |                |
|--------|--|-------|-----|-----------------------------------|----------------|------------------------------|----------------|-----------------------|----------------|---|----------------|
| Item # | Description  | QTY   | UOM | Unit Price                        | Extended Price | Unit Price                   | Extended Price | Unit Price            | Extended Price | Unit Price  | Extended Price |
| 22     | 202.9004 ABANDON 60-INCH RCP STORM DRAIN                                   | 36    | LF  | \$308.00                          | \$11,088.00    | \$340.00                     | \$12,240.00    | \$220.00              | \$7,920.00     | \$315.00  | \$11,340.00    |
| 23     | 202.9005 REMOVE CONCRETE SWALE   | 12    | SF  | \$5.00                            | \$60.00        | \$97.00                      | \$1,164.00     | \$180.00              | \$2,160.00     | \$110.00  | \$1,320.00     |
| 24     | 203.006 OVEREXCAVATION AND BACKFILL  | 500   | CY  | \$82.00                           | \$41,000.00    | \$50.00                      | \$25,000.00    | \$62.00               | \$31,000.00    | \$105.00  | \$52,500.00    |
| 25     | 212.05 LANDSCAPE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT                                   | 1     | LS  | \$71,489.00                       | \$71,489.00    | \$217,000.00                 | \$217,000.00   | \$28,000.00           | \$28,000.00    | \$10,000.00                                       | \$10,000.00    |
| 26     | 302.001 TYPE I AGGREGATE BASE  | 2925  | CY  | \$105.00                          | \$307,125.00   | \$69.00                      | \$201,825.00   | \$63.00               | \$184,275.00   | \$185.00  | \$541,125.00   |
| 27     | 302.003 TYPE II AGGREGATE BASE   | 1300  | CY  | \$105.00                          | \$136,500.00   | \$69.00                      | \$89,700.00    | \$65.00               | \$84,500.00    | \$210.00  | \$273,000.00   |
| 28     | 402.002 4 INCH PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE                                 | 11510 | SY  | \$26.00                           | \$299,260.00   | \$28.75                      | \$330,912.50   | \$30.00               | \$345,300.00   | \$28.00   | \$322,280.00   |
| 29     | 502.022 CONCRETE COLLAR  | 4     | EA  | \$2,567.00                        | \$10,268.00    | \$2,500.00                   | \$10,000.00    | \$2,600.00            | \$10,400.00    | \$4,000.00  | \$16,000.00    |
| 30     | 502.025 CONCRETE TRANSITION STRUCTURE                                      | 1     | EA  | \$17,021.00                       | \$17,021.00    | \$32,000.00                  | \$32,000.00    | \$40,000.00           | \$40,000.00    | \$23,000.00                                       | \$23,000.00    |
| 31     | 502.9001 7 FOOT X 6 FOOT REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX (RCB)                     | 3453  | LF  | \$1,079.00                        | \$3,725,787.00 | \$1,285.00                   | \$4,437,105.00 | \$1,340.00            | \$4,627,020.00 | \$1,422.00  | \$4,910,166.00 |
| 32     | 502.9002 CONCRETE SWALE  | 13    | SF  | \$208.00                          | \$2,704.00     | \$130.00                     | \$1,690.00     | \$40.00               | \$520.00       | \$180.00  | \$2,340.00     |
| 33     | 603.086 18 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)                       | 271   | LF  | \$197.00                          | \$53,387.00    | \$685.00                     | \$185,635.00   | \$680.00              | \$184,280.00   | \$700.00  | \$189,700.00   |
| 34     | 603.104 42 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)                       | 208   | LF  | \$381.00                          | \$79,248.00    | \$700.00                     | \$145,600.00   | \$800.00              | \$166,400.00   | \$680.00  | \$141,440.00   |
| 35     | 609.053 TYPE 1 STORM DRAIN MANHOLE (48 INCH)                               | 1     | EA  | \$16,082.00                       | \$16,082.00    | \$9,150.00                   | \$9,150.00     | \$14,000.00           | \$14,000.00    | \$19,500.00                                       | \$19,500.00    |
| 36     | 609.058 TYPE 1 STORM DRAIN MANHOLE (60 INCH)                               | 2     | EA  | \$16,248.00                       | \$32,496.00    | \$13,050.00                  | \$26,100.00    | \$20,000.00           | \$40,000.00    | \$21,500.00                                       | \$43,000.00    |
| 37     | 609.08 REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX (RCB) PLUG                                  | 1     | EA  | \$9,832.00                        | \$9,832.00     | \$13,400.00                  | \$13,400.00    | \$15,000.00           | \$15,000.00    | \$9,800.00  | \$9,800.00     |
| 38     | 609.9001 TYPE CM DROP INLET (5 FOOT)                                       | 3     | EA  | \$17,965.00                       | \$53,895.00    | \$20,000.00                  | \$60,000.00    | \$20,000.00           | \$60,000.00    | \$22,000.00                                       | \$66,000.00    |
| 39     | 609.9002 TYPE CM DROP INLET (10 FOOT)                                      | 3     | EA  | \$25,653.00                       | \$76,959.00    | \$33,600.00                  | \$100,800.00   | \$34,000.00           | \$102,000.00   | \$35,000.00                                       | \$105,000.00   |
| 40     | 609.9003 TYPE CM DROP INLET (22.5 FOOT)                                    | 4     | EA  | \$43,555.00                       | \$174,220.00   | \$48,600.00                  | \$194,400.00   | \$51,000.00           | \$204,000.00   | \$55,000.00                                       | \$220,000.00   |
| 41     | 609.9004 MANHOLE RISER FOR REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX (RCB) (48 INCH TYPE 1)  | 5     | EA  | \$5,145.00                        | \$25,725.00    | \$5,650.00                   | \$28,250.00    | \$8,600.00            | \$43,000.00    | \$5,500.00  | \$27,500.00    |
| 42     | 609.9005 MANHOLE RISER FOR REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX (RCB) (48 INCH TYPE 1A) | 4     | EA  | \$5,145.00                        | \$20,580.00    | \$5,150.00                   | \$20,600.00    | \$7,700.00            | \$30,800.00    | \$5,000.00  | \$20,000.00    |

**BID ABSTRACT****23.MWA786-DD Centennial Parkway Channel West - Farm Road, Oso Blanca to Tee Pee****Bid Date: March 5, 2024****PW/P No.: CL-2024-233**

City of Las Vegas - Finance Department  
Purchasing & Contracts Division  
495 S. Main Street, 4th Floor  
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101

|        |   |      |     | America United Construction, Inc. |                | Las Vegas Paving Corporation |                | TAB Contractors, Inc. |                | Harber Company, Inc. (Mountain Cascade of Nevada) |                |
|--------|---|------|-----|-----------------------------------|----------------|------------------------------|----------------|-----------------------|----------------|---|----------------|
| Item # | Description   | QTY  | UOM | Unit Price                        | Extended Price | Unit Price                   | Extended Price | Unit Price            | Extended Price | Unit Price  | Extended Price |
| 43     | 613.0005 TYPE L CURB AND GUTTER   | 280  | LF  | \$56.00                           | \$15,680.00    | \$75.00                      | \$21,000.00    | \$70.00               | \$19,600.00    | \$45.00   | \$12,600.00    |
| 44     | 613.011 "A" TYPE ISLAND CURB  | 240  | LF  | \$62.00                           | \$14,880.00    | \$75.00                      | \$18,000.00    | \$78.00               | \$18,720.00    | \$27.00   | \$6,480.00     |
| 45     | 613.03 CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4 INCH)   | 916  | SF  | \$11.00                           | \$10,076.00    | \$20.00                      | \$18,320.00    | \$18.00               | \$16,488.00    | \$35.00   | \$32,060.00    |
| 46     | 613.07 CONCRETE CROSS GUTTER  | 496  | SF  | \$36.00                           | \$17,856.00    | \$30.00                      | \$14,880.00    | \$30.00               | \$14,880.00    | \$15.00   | \$7,440.00     |
| 47     | 613.9001 SIDEWALK RAMP (CASE 2) WITH PAVERS                                 | 111  | SF  | \$22.00                           | \$2,442.00     | \$53.00                      | \$5,883.00     | \$58.00               | \$6,438.00     | \$55.00   | \$6,105.00     |
| 48     | 622.0005 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING   | 1    | LS  | \$57,193.00                       | \$57,193.00    | \$60,000.00                  | \$60,000.00    | \$60,000.00           | \$60,000.00    | \$58,000.00                                       | \$58,000.00    |
| 49     | 623.014 4 INCH CONDUIT WITH (1-#8 THW GROUND CONDUCTOR)                     | 272  | LF  | \$165.00                          | \$44,880.00    | \$117.00                     | \$31,824.00    | \$135.00              | \$36,720.00    | \$132.00  | \$35,904.00    |
| 50     | 623.03 INSTALL NO. 3-1/2 PULL BOX WITH NON-CONDUCTIVE LID                   | 2    | EA  | \$1,243.00                        | \$2,486.00     | \$832.00                     | \$1,664.00     | \$830.00              | \$1,660.00     | \$950.00  | \$1,900.00     |
| 51     | 623.033 INSTALL P30 PULL BOX WITH NON-CONDUCTIVE LID                        | 2    | EA  | \$2,249.00                        | \$4,498.00     | \$1,680.00                   | \$3,360.00     | \$2,750.00            | \$5,500.00     | \$1,650.00  | \$3,300.00     |
| 52     | 623.9001 INSTALL LED LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE & MAST ARM                  | 4    | EA  | \$913.00                          | \$3,652.00     | \$657.00                     | \$2,628.00     | \$650.00              | \$2,600.00     | \$750.00  | \$3,000.00     |
| 53     | 623.9002 INSTALL TOWN CENTER AREA LED LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE & MAST ARM | 44   | EA  | \$3,250.00                        | \$143,000.00   | \$3,509.00                   | \$154,396.00   | \$2,500.00            | \$110,000.00   | \$4,050.00  | \$178,200.00   |
| 54     | 623.9003 TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE & INTERSECTION LIGHTING - TEE PEE LANE         | 1    | LS  | \$99,710.00                       | \$99,710.00    | \$65,000.00                  | \$65,000.00    | \$75,000.00           | \$75,000.00    | \$75,000.00                                       | \$75,000.00    |
| 55     | 623.9004 UNDERGROUNDS FOR FUTURE TRAFFIC SIGNAL (FARM/TEE PEE)              | 1    | LS  | \$67,980.00                       | \$67,980.00    | \$154,000.00                 | \$154,000.00   | \$170,000.00          | \$170,000.00   | \$175,000.00                                      | \$175,000.00   |
| 56     | 623.9005 UNDERGROUNDS FOR FUTURE PEDESTRIAN FLASHER (FARM/TAPESTRY)         | 1    | LS  | \$81,547.00                       | \$81,547.00    | \$64,000.00                  | \$64,000.00    | \$170,000.00          | \$170,000.00   | \$72,000.00                                       | \$72,000.00    |
| 57     | 623.9006 2 INCH STREETLIGHT CONDUIT WITH (1) #8 THW GROUND CONDUCTOR        | 271  | LF  | \$76.00                           | \$20,596.00    | \$82.00                      | \$22,222.00    | \$110.00              | \$29,810.00    | \$94.00   | \$25,474.00    |
| 58     | 624.001 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND MAINTENANCE                                     | 1    | LS  | \$401,369.00                      | \$401,369.00   | \$468,000.00                 | \$468,000.00   | \$378,000.00          | \$378,000.00   | \$105,000.00                                      | \$105,000.00   |
| 59     | 627.0005 INSTALL NEW SIGN (GROUND MOUNTED)                                  | 1    | EA  | \$297.00                          | \$297.00       | \$324.00                     | \$324.00       | \$340.00              | \$340.00       | \$360.00  | \$360.00       |
| 60     | 628.002 4 INCH SOLID WHITE LINE (POLYUREA)                                  | 114  | LF  | \$2.00                            | \$228.00       | \$2.00                       | \$228.00       | \$2.50                | \$285.00       | \$3.00  | \$342.00       |
| 61     | 628.02 6 INCH SOLID WHITE LINE (POLYUREA)                                   | 756  | LF  | \$2.00                            | \$1,512.00     | \$2.00                       | \$1,512.00     | \$2.50                | \$1,890.00     | \$3.00  | \$2,268.00     |
| 62     | 628.0510 24 INCH SOLID WHITE LINE (PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE)                   | 1222 | LF  | \$18.00                           | \$21,996.00    | \$16.00                      | \$19,552.00    | \$18.00               | \$21,996.00    | \$20.00   | \$24,440.00    |
| 63     | 628.0570 SOLID WHITE PAVEMENT MARKING (PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE)               | 67   | SF  | \$9.00                            | \$603.00       | \$8.00                       | \$536.00       | \$8.00                | \$536.00       | \$10.00   | \$670.00       |

**BID ABSTRACT****23.MWA786-DD Centennial Parkway Channel West - Farm Road, Oso Blanca to Tee Pee****Bid Date: March 5, 2024****PWP No.: CL-2024-233**

City of Las Vegas - Finance Department  
Purchasing & Contracts Division  
495 S. Main Street, 4th Floor  
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101

|        |   |     |     | America United Construction, Inc. |                | Las Vegas Paving Corporation |                | TAB Contractors, Inc. |                | Harber Company, Inc. (Mountain Cascade of Nevada) |                |
|--------|---|-----|-----|-----------------------------------|----------------|------------------------------|----------------|-----------------------|----------------|---|----------------|
| Item # | Description   | QTY | UOM | Unit Price                        | Extended Price | Unit Price                   | Extended Price | Unit Price            | Extended Price | Unit Price  | Extended Price |
| 64     | 628.700 TURN LANE-USE ARROW (PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE)               | 12  | EA  | \$269.00                          | \$3,228.00     | \$126.00                     | \$1,512.00     | \$130.00              | \$1,560.00     | \$138.00  | \$1,656.00     |
| 65     | 629.147 ADJUST EXISTING WATER VALVE COVER TO FINISHED GRADE       | 7   | EA  | \$832.00                          | \$5,824.00     | \$2,200.00                   | \$15,400.00    | \$1,525.00            | \$10,675.00    | \$2,300.00  | \$16,100.00    |
| 66     | 629.156 8 INCH DUCTILE IRON WATERLINE                             | 113 | LF  | \$420.00                          | \$47,460.00    | \$700.00                     | \$79,100.00    | \$700.00              | \$79,100.00    | \$740.00  | \$83,620.00    |
| 67     | 629.157 12 INCH DUCTILE IRON WATERLINE                            | 63  | LF  | \$542.00                          | \$34,146.00    | \$830.00                     | \$52,290.00    | \$860.00              | \$54,180.00    | \$850.00  | \$53,550.00    |
| 68     | 629.162 18 INCH STEEL WATERLINE CASING                            | 44  | LF  | \$403.00                          | \$17,732.00    | \$225.00                     | \$9,900.00     | \$220.00              | \$9,680.00     | \$190.00  | \$8,360.00     |
| 69     | 629.163 24 INCH STEEL WATERLINE CASING                            | 40  | LF  | \$468.00                          | \$18,720.00    | \$320.00                     | \$12,800.00    | \$260.00              | \$10,400.00    | \$265.00  | \$10,600.00    |
| 70     | 630.173 ADJUST EXISTING SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE COVER              | 6   | EA  | \$1,844.00                        | \$11,064.00    | \$3,100.00                   | \$18,600.00    | \$1,600.00            | \$9,600.00     | \$3,200.00  | \$19,200.00    |
| 71     | 633.001 BLUE REFLECTIVE RAISED FIRE HYDRANT ID PAVEMENT MARKER    | 2   | EA  | \$28.00                           | \$56.00        | \$17.00                      | \$34.00        | \$17.00               | \$34.00        | \$20.00   | \$40.00        |
| 72     | 633.003 NON REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER                     | 488 | EA  | \$4.00                            | \$1,952.00     | \$4.25                       | \$2,074.00     | \$4.50                | \$2,196.00     | \$5.00  | \$2,440.00     |
| 73     | 633.005 REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS                        | 164 | EA  | \$4.00                            | \$656.00       | \$4.25                       | \$697.00       | \$4.50                | \$738.00       | \$5.00  | \$820.00       |
| 74     | 637.0005 DUST CONTROL   | 1   | LS  | \$38,356.00                       | \$38,356.00    | \$42,000.00                  | \$42,000.00    | \$148,500.00          | \$148,500.00   | \$235,000.00                                      | \$235,000.00   |
| 75     | 637.001 NPDES DISCHARGE PERMIT                                    | 1   | LS  | \$8,021.00                        | \$8,021.00     | \$44,500.00                  | \$44,500.00    | \$60,750.00           | \$60,750.00    | \$12,000.00                                       | \$12,000.00    |
| 76     | 637.9001Gravel Mulch (3/4-INCH)                                   | 187 | SY  | \$17.00                           | \$3,179.00     | \$36.00                      | \$6,732.00     | \$25.00               | \$4,675.00     | \$25.00   | \$4,675.00     |
| 77     | 637.9002WORKING IN WATERWAYS PERMIT                               | 1   | FA  | \$5,000.00                        | \$5,000.00     | \$5,000.00                   | \$5,000.00     | \$5,000.00            | \$5,000.00     | \$5,000.00  | \$5,000.00     |
| 79     | 670.9001 NVE (1) 4-INCH CONDUIT                                   | 20  | LF  | \$2,636.00                        | \$52,720.00    | \$618.00                     | \$12,360.00    | \$260.00              | \$5,200.00     | \$710.00  | \$14,200.00    |
| 80     | 670.9002 NVE (2) 6-INCH CONDUIT                                   | 737 | LF  | \$260.00                          | \$191,620.00   | \$139.00                     | \$102,443.00   | \$270.00              | \$198,990.00   | \$200.00  | \$147,400.00   |
| 81     | 670.9003 NVE (1) 4-INCH CONDUIT with 3000 PSI CONCRETE ENCASEMENT | 19  | LF  | \$2,787.00                        | \$52,953.00    | \$1,293.00                   | \$24,567.00    | \$290.00              | \$5,510.00     | \$1,500.00  | \$28,500.00    |
| 82     | 670.9004 NVE (2) 6-INCH CONDUIT with 3000 PSI CONCRETE ENCASEMENT | 20  | LF  | \$3,168.00                        | \$63,360.00    | \$2,380.00                   | \$47,600.00    | \$330.00              | \$6,600.00     | \$1,800.00  | \$36,000.00    |
| 83     | 670.9005 NVE (5) 6-INCH CONDUIT with 300 PSI CONCRETE ENCASEMENT  | 17  | LF  | \$4,888.00                        | \$83,096.00    | \$3,032.00                   | \$51,544.00    | \$620.00              | \$10,540.00    | \$3,500.00  | \$59,500.00    |
| 84     | 670.9006 NVE (5) 6-INCH CONDUIT with 3000 PSI CONCRETE ENCASEMENT | 20  | LF  | \$4,924.00                        | \$98,480.00    | \$2,624.00                   | \$52,480.00    | \$600.00              | \$12,000.00    | \$3,000.00  | \$60,000.00    |

**BID ABSTRACT**

23.MWA786-DD Centennial Parkway Channel West - Farm Road, Oso Blanca to Tee Pee

Bid Date: March 5, 2024

PWP No.: CL-2024-233

City of Las Vegas - Finance Department  
Purchasing & Contracts Division  
495 S. Main Street, 4th Floor  
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101

|   |   |     |     | America United Construction, Inc. |                | Las Vegas Paving Corporation |                | TAB Contractors, Inc. |                | Harber Company, Inc. (Mountain Cascade of Nevada) |                |
|---|---|-----|-----|-----------------------------------|----------------|------------------------------|----------------|-----------------------|----------------|---|----------------|
| Item #  | Description   | QTY | UOM | Unit Price                        | Extended Price | Unit Price                   | Extended Price | Unit Price            | Extended Price | Unit Price  | Extended Price |
| 85  | 670.9007 NVE (6) 6-INCH CONDUIT with 300 PSI CONCRETE ENCASEMENT  | 20  | LF  | \$4,505.00                        | \$90,100.00    | \$2,677.00                   | \$53,540.00    | \$600.00              | \$12,000.00    | \$3,000.00  | \$60,000.00    |
| 86  | 670.9008 NVE (6) 6-INCH CONDUIT with 3000 PSI CONCRETE ENCASEMENT | 20  | LF  | \$4,537.00                        | \$90,740.00    | \$2,883.00                   | \$57,660.00    | \$605.00              | \$12,100.00    | \$3,500.00  | \$70,000.00    |
| 87  | 671.9001 NVE RS-94 MANHOLE  | 1   | EA  | \$29,547.00                       | \$29,547.00    | \$34,000.00                  | \$34,000.00    | \$32,000.00           | \$32,000.00    | \$40,000.00                                       | \$40,000.00    |
| TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT                                 |   |     |     | \$9,320,326.00                    |                | \$9,898,000.00               |                | \$10,263,896.00       |                | \$10,383,073.00                                   |                |
| % Greater than Lowest Responsive & Responsible Bidder |   |     |     |                                   |                | 6.20%                        |                |                       |                |   |                |
| Bidder's Preference Received                          |   |     |     | No                                |                | No                           |                | No                    |                | No  |                |
| Responsive Bidder                                     |   |     |     | Yes                               |                |                              |                |                       |                |   |                |
| Responsive Bidder                                     |   |     |     | Yes                               |                |                              |                |                       |                |   |                |
| Department Evaluation Complete                        |   |     |     | Yes                               |                |                              |                |                       |                |   |                |
| Award to Low Bidder Recommended                       |   |     |     | Yes                               |                |                              |                |                       |                |   |                |
| Engineer's Estimate: \$9,641,940.00                   |   |     |     |                                   |                |                              |                |                       |                |   |                |